
RECURRING WEEKLY 

Anime Club                              Talk about, draw and watch anime                                               Tween/Teen 

Toddler Towers  Build with  DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 year-olds                           Youth   

Computer Skills: PowerPoint Learn the basics of Microsoft PowerPoint                             Adult 

ESL Conversation Class Practice English Speaking Skills            Adult 

Worldwide Passport:        Celebrate Independence from around the world                           Youth 

Preschool Story Time Songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds                           Youth 

Baby Story Time  Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 mos.                               Youth 

Brick Builders Club Build with LEGOS for K to 5th  grade                                                        Youth 

Family Story Time Songs, stories, and activities for families                                                Family 

DAILY PROGRAMS 

Chess Club  Learn how to play Chess, hone your skills and win                        All Ages 

The CADets Club                 Participate in a 3D Design Challenge                                         Tween/Teen 

  Library is closed for Independence day  

Summer Games 2024 Come and participate in an Archery Challenge                                   Youth 

Knead to Know  Learn to make your own delicacy: Japanese Milk Bread                 Adult 

Family Science Time Learn about Solar Science                                                                               Family 

Fiction Between Us Read and discuss Dark Matter by JD Robb                                             Adult 

Robotics Club  Practice robotics programming skills              Tween/Teen 

Tech Help Desk                    Stop by for one on one help with tech                                                      Adults 

Small Business Success    Networking for Entrepreneurs                                                                     Adults 

Georgia Frawley’s KGCO  Radio Mystery Adventure Show                                                              Family 

                                      Engage in playful songs, a puppet tale  with actors from the audience 

Artist Spotlight  Create your own art in the style of Andy Warhol Monroe      All-Ages 

3D Design Basics Design and print a custom keychain              Tween/Teen 

Hatha Yoga  Breathing with movement and stretching            Adult 

Summer Games 2024 Come and participate in Olympic Trivia Toss                        Tween/Teen 

3D Printing Basics Learn the basics of 3D printing                                                                 All Ages 

Japanese Tanabata Lanterns     Learn about Tanabata by making Japanese Lanterns                     Family 

Senior Social Hour              Play games, share stories and enjoy a conversation                        Adults 

Botanical Buddies Have a good thyme learning the basics of botany                              Youth 

 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

 

WED 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

 

THU 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

6 

8 

9 

10 

10 

11 

 

11 

11 

11 

12 

13 

13 

15 

17 

 

6:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

July 
VIVIAN J LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 

 Please see reverse side for more programs. 



Chess Club  Learn how to play Chess, hone your skills and win                       All Ages 

The CADets Club                 Participate in a 3D Design Challenge                                         Tween/Teen 

Spirit in the Heart Book Club    Read and discuss Intervention by Terri Blackstock                                  Adult 

Trivia Night   Are you smarter then a 10 year old?                                                     All Ages 

ABC of Babysitting             Start your babysitting journey with us!                                    Tween/Teen 

Teen Entrepreneur Network     Come and grow your entrepreneurial skills                              Tween/Teen 

Story Time with Firefighters A special story time with the firefighters!                                             Family 

Mad Science                            Learn about principals of engineering design                                      Youth 

Creative Connections Interactive program for adults with disabilities                                   Adult 

Robotics Club Practice robotics programming skills             Tween/Teen 

Advanced CAD  Learn a new CAD software—CAD experience recommended               Tween/Teen 

Financial Literacy Learn about crediting and budgeting                                                         Adult 

Hatha Yoga  Breathing with movement and stretching            Adult 

Woodworking: Milling Basics Learn the Basics of wood milling                Adult 

Summer Games 2024 Come and participate in Olympic Trivia                                                   Adult 

Woodworking: Design Basics Design unique wood engravings             Adult 

Chess Club  Learn how to play Chess, hone your skills and win                       All Ages 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

WED 

17 

17 

18 

18 

19 

20 

20 

20 

22 

23 

24 

24 

25 

25 

26 

27 

31 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

July 
VIVIAN J LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820 


