



VIVIAN J LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

D	AY	EVENT			TIME		
			RECURRING WEEKLY				
	MON	Anime Club	Talk about, draw and watch anime	Tween/Teen	6:00 p.m.		
	TUE	Toddler Towers	Build with DUPLOS for 18 months to 3 year-olds	Youth	11:30 a.m.		
	TUE	Computer Skills: PowerPoint	Learn the basics of Microsoft PowerPoint	Adult	3:00 p.m.		
	TUE	ESL Conversation Class	Practice English Speaking Skills	Adult	6:00 p.m.		
	WED	Worldwide Passport:	Celebrate Independence from around the world	Youth	10:30 a.m.		
	THU	Preschool Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for 3 to 5 year-olds	Youth	10:30 a.m.		
	FRI	Baby Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for birth to 18 mos.	Youth	10:30 a.m.		
	FRI	Brick Builders Club	Build with LEGOS for K to 5th grade	Youth	4:00 p.m.		
	SAT	Family Story Time	Songs, stories, and activities for families	Family	11:30 a.m.		
		DAILY PROGRAMS					
3	WED	Chess Club	Learn how to play Chess, hone your skills and win	All Ages	4:00 p.m.		
3	WED	The CADets Club	Participate in a 3D Design Challenge	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.		
4	THU		Library is closed for Independence day				
5	FRI	Summer Games 2024	Come and participate in an Archery Challenge	Youth	3:00 p.m.		
6	SAT	Knead to Know	Learn to make your own delicacy: Japanese Milk Bread	Adult	3:00 p.m.		
6	SAT	Family Science Time	Learn about Solar Science	Family	4:00 p.m.		
8	MON	Fiction Between Us	Read and discuss Dark Matter by JD Robb	Adult	6:30 p.m.		
9	TUE	Robotics Club	Practice robotics programming skills	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.		
10	WED	Tech Help Desk	Stop by for one on one help with tech	Adults	3:00 p.m.		
10	WED	Small Business Success	Networking for Entrepreneurs	Adults	6:30 p.m.		
11	THU	Georgia Frawley's KGCO Radio Mystery Adventure Show Family		2:00 p.m.			
		Engage in playful songs, a puppet tale with actors from the audience					
11	THU	Artist Spotlight	Create your own art in the style of Andy Warhol Monro	oe All-Ages	4:00 p.m.		
11	THU	3D Design Basics	Design and print a custom keychain	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.		
11	THU	Hatha Yoga	Breathing with movement and stretching	Adult	5:00 p.m.		
12	FRI	Summer Games 2024	Come and participate in Olympic Trivia Toss	Tween/Teen	3:00 p.m.		
13	SAT	3D Printing Basics	Learn the basics of 3D printing	All Ages	1:00 p.m.		
13	SAT	Japanese Tanabata Lanterns	Learn about Tanabata by making Japanese Lanterns	Family	4:00 p.m.		
15	MON	Senior Social Hour	Play games, share stories and enjoy a conversation	Adults	3:00 p.m.		
17	WED	Botanical Buddies	Have a good thyme learning the basics of botany	Youth	4:00 p.m.		





VIVIAN J LINCOLN LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 8829 MCCART AVE | Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8; F-Sa: 10-6; Su: Closed | 817.392.5820

DAY	EVENT	8829 MCCART AVE Hours — M: 12-8; Tu-Th: 10-8;	1 Jul 10 0, Jul 01050	TIME
17 WED	Chess Club	Learn how to play Chess, hone your skills and win	All Ages	4:00 p.m.
17 WED	The CADets Club	Participate in a 3D Design Challenge	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
18 THU	Spirit in the Heart Book Club	Read and discuss Intervention by Terri Blackstock	Adult	3:00 p.m.
18 THU	Trivia Night	Are you smarter then a 10 year old?	All Ages	6:00 p.m.
19 FRI	ABC of Babysitting	Start your babysitting journey with us!	Tween/Teen	1:00 p.m.
20 SAT	Teen Entrepreneur Network	Come and grow your entrepreneurial skills	Tween/Teen	10:00 a.m.
20 SAT	Story Time with Firefighters	A special story time with the firefighters!	Family	11:30 a.m.
20 SAT	Mad Science	Learn about principals of engineering design	Youth	2:00 p.m.
22 MON	Creative Connections	Interactive program for adults with disabilities	Adult	1:00 p.m.
23 TUE	Robotics Club	Practice robotics programming skills	Tween/Teen	5:00 p.m.
24 WED	Advanced CAD	Learn a new CAD software—CAD experience recommended	Tween/Teen	6:00 p.m.
24 WED	Financial Literacy	Learn about crediting and budgeting	Adult	6:30 p.m.
25 THU	Hatha Yoga	Breathing with movement and stretching	Adult	5:00 p.m.
25 THU	Woodworking: Milling Basics	Learn the Basics of wood milling	Adult	6:30 p.m.
26 FRI	Summer Games 2024	Come and participate in Olympic Trivia	Adult	3:00 p.m.
27 SAT	Woodworking: Design Basics	Design unique wood engravings	Adult	4:00 p.m.
31 WED	Chess Club	Learn how to play Chess, hone your skills and win	All Ages	4:00 p.m.

